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MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

Actual product size

Assembly instructions

IMPORTANT - RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

     Need Help ?

   With:  Assembly instruction

                     Missing or damaged parts

   CALL: 0333 777 8999

H75 x W160x D90cm
H75 x W195x D90cm
H75 x W230x D90cm
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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.
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Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty Ctn

1 72x 9cm

1 1

290 x 35cm 2

4 2

2 134x 9cm 2 2

26 x 5cm 4 23

4 74 x10cm 2 1

64 x 9cm5 2 1

90 x 80cm6 1 1
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90 x 80cm
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N/AØ8 x 38mm 1

N/AD6 Ø8 x 30mm 1

B8

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Ref Dimensions VisualQty

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Spare Qty

Assembly instructions

Ref Dimensions Qty Spare Qty

N/AØ15 x 12mm 1B3

8 N/AB24 Ø8.5 x 63mm

D13 Ø12 x 60mm 2

12V83 Ø6 x 60mm 2

N/A

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Ref Dimensions VisualQty

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Spare Qty

N/AØ35 x 17mm 8B25

415954/154730-2017-V1.



8B24 Ø8.5 x 63mm
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Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

415954/154730

1

not supplied

PH2

TURN THE CAM IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTIONPUSH THE TWO PANELS TOGETHER ALLOWING THE

DOWEL TO ALIGN WITH THE HOLE

WHEN TIGHTENING THE CAM

DIAGRAMS BELOW

START MINIMUM
LOCK

MAXIMUM
LOCK
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Finished side

Finished side
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5

4B25 Ø35 x 17mm

T7 26mm

5



6

8

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

7

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

4B25 Ø35 x 17mm

T7 26mm
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12V83 Ø6 x 60mm

2T4 N/A

6
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600-700mm
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2P8 N/A

2T4 4mm
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Please ensure panels 8*2 face to face to avoid placing

the latches where they will rub on the part of the table leaf

that is visible in use.

8



11

12

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

12



13

13

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

14



15

14

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

16



17

15

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

18



19

16

415954/154730
MALVERN GREY / CREAM DOUBLE EXTENDING DINING TABLE

415954/154730-2017-V1.

Assembly instructions

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

20

WHEN LOOSENING THE CAM
TURN THE CAM IN A COUNTERCLOCKWISE DIRECTION

 UNTIL THE ARROW POINTS IN THE POSITION SHOWN
 IN THE DIAGRAMS BELOW

TURN UNLOCKEDMAXIMUM
LOCK TO UNLOCK
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Actual product size
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